OERSTED A/S

OERSTED A/S
ISIN: DK0060094928

Overview

2024/06/06 20:00:15
Price

53.94 EUR

Difference (4]

General attributes
ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data

Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)
VWAP

Volume (pcs)
Trading volume
Number of trades
Last size

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options

CESKAS

spofitelna

WKN:

-2.67% (-1.48)

DK0060094928
ORSTED
Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

22,455 EUR

OMX COPENHAGEN 20

56.24 EUR
56.40 EUR
53.24 EUR
55.42 EUR
55.28287 EUR
844

46,658.74
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/06/06
2024/06/05
2024/06/04
2024/06/03
2024/05/31

rrrrr

Headline

Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akciové trhy - denni zprava
Akcioveé trhy - denni zprava

Download
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=130664687,257594493,257594154,257595136,171497056,202356206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem679777_index=on%20sector&ISIN=DK0060094928&ID_NOTATION=145626085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=392107
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=f3ddfc09e77dec0dac8e4964d9ef59561bb2ff9bd65e2115fc39117dbd900780&idfile=60471&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60471%2F2024-06-06%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=ac0f829cf6c9ee91c&time=1717822180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391882
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=546ee6832f4989a56cc17b202c3b039b5e268f4b6063d6f591462f77d966c039&idfile=60461&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60461%2F2024-06-05%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=651706d4e0cb26923&time=1717822180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391725
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=22a954f87100f9a99509e473d8fcca7db8dd96906bed95940a8d45d1f5aec7af&idfile=60450&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60450%2F2024-06-04%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=a8df34d417a5b9006&time=1717822180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391528
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b3c5c37c9ff4f293cb21e69405408920edfe8d4648ef62e24f0868359879cb70&idfile=60444&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60444%2F2024-06-03%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=9a3db69d2dacc940c&time=1717822180&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=391284
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b9afa16f4c7fb0b26e455f815447b22a80b6412cea4b1ebd438206db359f403d&idfile=60430&stat=ebg.cz%2FRetail%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60430%2F2024-05-31%2FAkciove%2Btrhy%2B-%2Bdenni%2Bzprava%2B&stath=239af909669d9e359&time=1717822180&tool=RSC

OERSTED A/S

Details

2024/06/06 20:00:15

Price
53.94 EUR

Difference

o

-2.67% (-1.48)

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

DK0060094928
ORSTED
Frankfurt

EUR

Utilities

Stock

22,455 EUR

Benchmark OMX COPENHAGEN 20
Market data
Bid (Bid size) -
Ask (Ask size) -
Open 56.24 EUR
High 56.40 EUR
Low 53.24 EUR
Close (prev. day) 55.42 EUR
VWAP 55.28287 EUR
Volume (pcs) 844
Trading volume 46,658.74
Number of trades 15
Last size 50
Performance and Risk

6m 1Y 3y
Perf (%) +14.04% -34.65% -54.19%
Perf (abs.) +6.64 -28.60 -63.81
Beta 0.06 0.26 0.63
Volatility  38.60 60.26 48.39
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

All listings for OERSTED A/S

Exchange [F] Date Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
06/06

Tradegate 2024/ 22:26
06/06

Stuttgart 2024/ 19:59
06/06

Nasdaq Copenhagen 2024/ 16:59
06/06

Munich 2024/ 09:31

Price

54.12 EUR

53.80 EUR

53.62 EUR

398.80 DKK

56.12 EUR

55.38 EUR (310)
55.04 EUR (352)
52.19 EUR (500)
56.33 EUR (832)
58.56 EUR (2024/05/09)
45.88 EUR (2024/03/13)
90.84 EUR (2023/06/16)
33.67 EUR (2023/11/01)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.05 15
0.42 88
0.01 13
451.61 6,782
0.00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem675873_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem675873_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=145626085
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=358202037
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162997955
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163104009
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=162248315
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163104008

OERSTED A/S

CESKAS

spofitelna

London Stock Exchange
European Trade Reporting
Hanover

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues

Duesseldorf

Berlin

06/06

2024/
06/06

2024/
06/06

2024/
06/06

2024/
06/06

2024/
06/06

2024/
06/06

16:55

08:00

20:00

21:56

19:30

08:02

402.20 DKK 0.06

56.24 EUR

53.94 EUR

58.20 USD

53.16 EUR

56.10 EUR

0.00

0.05

0.01

0.00

0.00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163538459
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=286702219
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=180942559
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=281128693
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/Retail/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=163095662

OERSTED A/S

Company profile

Company Logo

Orsted

Contact Details
@ORSTED A/S

Telefon: -
Fax: -
E-mail: -

CESKAS

spofitelna

Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Mads Nipper Chairman of Managing
Board

Henriette Fenger Member of Executive

Ellekrog Committee

Marianne Wiinholt Member of Executive
Committee

Martin Neubert Member of Executive

Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Neil O'Donovan

Richard Hunter Member of Executive

Committee

Board of directors

Lene Skole-
Sgrensen
Benny Ggbel
Dieter Wemmer
Andrew Brown
Anne Yde
Annica Bresky
lan McCalder
Julia King

Lara Jewinat

Peter Korsholm

Chairman of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board

Member of Supervisory
Board
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